05/0L/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 1
SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR ADIRDNDACK (23) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST .
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE  SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 A HARVEY CHAD CLINTOMN 16063 80/00/00 09/26/12 99.0 03250 0
2 L GONYEA MICHAEL TEMPOR UPSTATE 10046 00/00/00 02710720 &7.5 04000 0
3 7 ¥ PERREA CORY GREAT MEADOW 1083¢ 00/00/00 02/10/20 87.5 04020 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND CUHMUNIfY SUPERVISION PAGE 2

S5R315 REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR ALBIDN (09) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE=RANK
ORDERS - EURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE ~ BATE = SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 Y BARILE JOSEPH GROVELAND 10035 06700700 12/18/17 85.0 09221 0
2 i DIRIENZO LOQUIS BROVELAND 10027 00/00/¢4¢ 08/30/18 90,0 00970 0
3 I CARROLL PUNGROSS ATTICA 100630 00/00/80 11/15/718 90.0 O0lé5D 0
4 1 F  THOMAS DARCI LAKEVIEMW 10022 00700706 03/18/19 90,0 902559 [
5 1Y ROWE MICHAEL TEMPOR GROVELAND 10038 06/00/00 03718719 90.0 02600 0
b 2 Y HORELAND JARED CAYUGA 1¢017 06/00/00 09726712 90.0 03330 0
7 1 Y PENSYL JOHNATHON TEWMPOR. CAYUGA 160820 00/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 D3750 @
8 4 AIDALA JASON TEHPOR LAKEVIEW 16028 06/00/00 10/26/19 90.0 03860 4]

END OF FACILITY REPODRT
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REASSIGNMENT WALTING LIST FOR

NAME
GUNDRUM
LASHWAY
FINNELL
MANNING
LADIEU
CURTIS
SNIDE .
DEBEER
GONYEA
PERREA

s

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

MATTHENW
SCOTT
MARK
KEVIN
ROBERT
NICOLE
MICHAEL
THOMAS
HICHAEL
CORY

TO

AL

ORDERS

DATE

END

TONA (54}

CURRENT
SCRUT  FACILITY
COXSACKIE
CLINTON
FRANKLIN
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
HORIAH SHOCK
HASHINGTON
GREAT MEADOW
TEMPOR TR&INING ACADEM
TEHMPOR UPSTA
GREAT HEADDH

OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

16017
10039
10027
68855
10012
10029
10013
68851
10046

10034

TITLE: SERBEANT
REQUEST SENIORITY

DATE

00/00/00

80/,00/00
08/09/00
30/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00700/00
06/00/00
0000700
006/00/00

DATE
12/17/16
01/23/17
B88/31/17

10715718

11/15/18
09/26/1%9
01/86/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/10/20

SCRAM BATCH
03

580
06830
48490
01219
01140
83650
84390
03240
05000
054020

[—E-2-E-X-¥-R-F._-Y..J-]



@5/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE &

SSR316 REASSIGNMENT WAXTING LIST FOR AUBURN £01) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME . TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 8 Y PEQ JERRY TEMPOR AUBURN 10042 00/00/00 11/21/19 85.0¢ 04300 0
2 1 Y F HIEK SUSAN TEHPOR AUBURN 10034 00/00/00 01l/06720 85.0 04560 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT

gt
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05/01/20
S55R3156

RANK PREF
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
SHITH
REIF
TRIN
FINNELL
JAMES
KELLY
ATKEN
MCKEE
NEWCOMBE
CLARK
LANGDELL
CURTIS
PEQ
SNIDE
COCHRAN
DEBEER
GONYEA
PERREA

NEW YORK STYATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

CASEY
NICOLE

TO

BARE HILL [56)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE  SCRUT  FACILITY
UPSTATE
UPSTATE
UPSTATE
FRANKLIN
UPSTATE
TEMPOR OGDENSBURG
UPSTATE
UPSTATE
TEMPOR RIVERVIEW
UPSTATE
CLINTON
_ WASHINGTON
TEMPOR  AUBURN
GREAT MEADOW
HID-STATE _
TEMPFOGR TRAINING ACADEM
TEMPOR UPSTATE
GREAT MEADOH

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10047
10042
10030
10027
10022
12605
15025
16024
12601
10063
10062
14929
10042
10013
10035
68851
10046
10034

TITLE: SERGEANT

REQUEST
DATE

00/00/00

30/00/00
20/00/00
80/00/00
00/00/00
00700700
00/00/00
80/09/00
90/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/06

00/00/00

00/00/00
bas00/00

iy

'SENIORITY

DATE
B¥/11/16
03/16/17
e/ 26717
08/31/17
10/15/18
10715718
12/03/18
12717718
12/17/18
08/16/19
a9/26/19
09/26/1.9
11/21/19
01/06/20
01/06/20
02/10/20
02/10/20
02/10/20

' SCRAM BATCH

05530
07500
08150
08490
011680
01290
01800
02010
02048
02710
05290
D3650
04300
04390
04420
03240
04000
04820

[—B-R--E-J-3-F-1_-N. J -3_-F- 3 N F-§-¥-J-]




05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNETY SUPERVISION PAGE &

SSR315 REASSIGMNMENT WALITING LIST FOR BEDFORD HILLS  (12) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT. REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF 'T SEX NAME . T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAN BATCH
L 5 WALKER JOMN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69914 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 D01l740 0
2 3 ¥ RIOS TYRON TEMPOR TRAIMING ACADEHM 69903 00/00/08 D01/17719 90.0 02250 )

END OF FACILITY REPORT
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05/¢1/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 7

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CAPE VINCENT (B8} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 2 Y GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10036 00/00/00 10715718 20.0 01170 0

2 A PETRIE TIHOTHY HOHAWE 10024 00700700 09/26/19 90,0 03370 ]

3 2 Y HECAULIFFE SEAN HOHAHK: 10042 00007080 09726719 90.0 03600 [

% 3 Y DUBOLS SCOTT MID-STATE 10049 04/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 03280 o

5 2 Y PAROW CHRISTIAN MOHAWK 18029 00670000 10/24/19 90.0 83830 [

& L § PEO JERRY TEMPOR AUBURN 10042 00/00/00 11/21/19 &5.0 04300 U

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 8

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR CAYUGA (b5} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO PATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM BATE DATE SCORE SCRAH BATCH
1 I MORGAN CRAIG . WILLARD COR FAC 10022 00/00/0¢ 12/17/18 90,0 01981 o
2 3 PENSYL JOHNATHON TEMPOR CAYUGA 10028 o00/80/00 10/24/19  90.0 03750 1

END OF FACILITY REPORT

S
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05/01/720
SSR315

RANK PREF T SEX NAME
1 1 ¥ s

2
3

5
3y

REASSIGNNENT WAITING LIST FOR

PERREA

oy

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUFERVISION

NICHAEL
THOMAS
CORY

10

CLINTON (02)

ORPERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT FACILITY
GREAT MEADOW
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
GREAT MEADOW

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ETEN

10013
68851
10034

TITLE: SERGEANT

REgUEST SENIORITY

ATE DATE
00/00/00 01/06/20
00/00/00 02/10/20
80/00/00 082/10/20

SCRAH BATCH

04390
03240
04020

e
[
[




86/01/20

SSR3I15
RANK PREF
1 1
2 2
3 2
& 2

.

<= =

SEX NAME

MELSNER
HUGHSON
ATDALA
ERDLEY

T0

COLLINS

ORDERS

DATE  SCRUT .
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

(47)

CURRENT
FACILYTY
COLLINS
ATTICA
LAKEVIEW
ATTICA

END OF FACILITY REPORT

b

ITEH
12610

10023

10028
10024

MEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR TITLE: SERGEANT

PAGE 10

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE

00/0G/00 09/26/19.
00/66/00 10/24/19

00/00/00 10/24/19
o0/00/00 01/06/20

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90.0
20.0
90,0
85.0

03260

62700
03860
04370

]
]
0
0



85/01/20
S5R315

RANK PREF
1 3

1N

2
4

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
CSORBA
NIENSTEDT

MURPHY
EXSTRAND

"""’“‘s,\"

NEW YORK STATE DEFARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

PAUL
JOSEPH
JAMES
JONATHAN

TO

COXSACKIE (13}

ORDERS CURRENT

DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
GREENE
GREAT MEADOW
GREENE
GREENE

END OF FACILITY REPDRT

ITEM
10025
10019
10032
10033

TITLE: SERGEANT

Jpartan

PAGE 11

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE
06/00/00 10/24/19
00/00/00 106/26/19
00/00/06 16/24/19
00700700 0l1/06/28

TEST

SCORE SCRAM. BATCH

90.0 03790
90.0 03810
90.0 03940
20.0 Q39590

8
0
0
0




05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COHMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 12

S5R31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR DOWNSTATE 263 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SEMICORITY  TEST

RANK FPREF T SEXN NAME 10 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM PATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y ORTEGA FRANKIE TEMPOR TRAINING ACABEM 69901 00/00/00 11/21/16 85.f 06650 0

2 1 WALKER JOHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69910 €0/86/700 12/03/18 98,0 01740 1]

3 2 Y F WILSON LISA SULLIVAN 16031 H¢/00/00 12703718  90.0 01770 0

4 8 Y RIDS TYRON TEMPOR TRAINING ACABEM 69903 00/00/00 01/17/19 90.0 02250 0

L 3 ORT . VINCENT TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 10022 90/00/00 10/29/19  90.0 03710 0

b 2 Y NIENSTEDT JOSEPH ) GREAT MEADOW 10019 00/00/00 10/24/19% 90.0 03810 0

7 3 ESCALERA ADAN TEMPOR GREEN HAVEN 1002% 0070000 10/24/12 90,0 03910 0

8 2 v ESCHMANN KEVIN TEMPOR TRAINING ACABEM 69907 00/00/00 11/21/19 90.06 03890 1)

9 4 Y PISANO DAVID JEMPOR TRAINING ACABEM 69904 00/006/00 01/06/20 90.0 03270 0

10 7 Y ROBERTS KRIS TEMPOR FISHKILL 10055 0070000 01/06/20 90.0 03570 0
1l I FAISON RICHARD BREENE 10036 D0O/00/00 01/06/20 87.5 04111 ¢

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUFERVISION PAGE 13

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EASTERN (10) TITEE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM _DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 . MORRDYW PETER HUDSON 19019 o0/00/00 496/09/1e 87.5 04170 0

2 1y ROSADO DHAYNE OTISVILLE 10018 o00/00/00 09719716 B5.0 06480 0

3 1 Y F BEY INGRID GREENE 10031 00/00/00 09/26/19 90.0 03108 [

4 3 ¥ F  HOPKINS © DENISE AUBURH 10028 0B/00/00 09726719 90.0 03660 0

B 5 ¥ PAUSELIUS DANIEL SQUTHPORT loo2e 08/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 03720 0

& 4 Y CSORBA PAUL GREENE 10025 0870000 10726719 90.0 03790 0

7 8§ Y NIENSTEDT JOSEPH GREAT MEADCHW 10019 06/p0/00 10/24/19 920.0 03810 1

8 4 ¥ VITARIUS JOSEPH MOHAKK . 10022 00/00/00 10/26/19 90.0 03870 0

9 L | MORVILLO RONALD GREENE 160627 o00/00/00 10/26/19 90,6 03900 0

10 3 Y WITTHOHN CASEY TEMPOR SULLIVAN 10028 o60/00/00 10/24/1% 90.8 03930 0

11 1 Y HURPHY JAMES _GREENE 10032 09/00/00 10/24/19 96.0 03940 0

12 8 Y ESCHMANN KEVIN TEMPGR TRAINING ACADEHM 9907 008/00/00 11/21/19 9¢G.0 03890 0

13 3 ¥ CONSTANT CHRISTOPHE ELMIRA 10035 00/00/00 11/21/192 B7.5 04110 0

14 2 SUDRANSKI YITZCHAK SOUTHPORT 10035 60/00/00 01/06/20 90.0 03160 0

15 5 Y PISAND DAVID TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/00 01/06/20 90.0 03270 0

lé 5 ¥ ROBERTS KRIS TEMPOGR FISHKILL 10055 00/00/60 01706720 90.0 Dp3570 ¢

17 1 EXSTRAND JONATHAN GREEME 10033 00/08/00 0L1/06/20 90.0 03950 [

18 5 ¥ BURROUGHS DAVID HARCY lo0le ©0O/0G/00 01/706/20 85.0 04480 o

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMHUNITY SUPERUiSION PAGE 14

55R31E REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR EDSECOMBE (32] TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
) . ORPERS CURRENT - REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 A F  BALLARD BELINDA HOLD © QUEENSBORO 10014 00/00/00 09713/10 95.0 01230 )
2 2 Y JEFFERSON WENDELL BEDFORD HILLS 10040 Qo/00/00 12/03/18 96.0 01590 0
3 1 Y ‘CARMICHAEL KARONE TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS 109623 00/00/00 OL/17/719 90.0 02160 Q
G 1 Y F  HOPKINS DENISE AUBLIRN 10028 06/00/00 09726719 90.0 03660 0
3 70 ESCHMANN KEVIN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69967 00/00/00 11/21/1% 98.0 03890 a

END OF FACILITY REFORT

R
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REASSIGNHMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
ORTEGA
HULSAIR
WALKER
RIOS
HASSAN
BECICCO
HOPKINS
LOPEZ

ORT
PAUSELIUS
NIENSTEDT
ESCALERA
ESCHMANN
PISANO
ROBERTS
BURROUGHS

MEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

FRAMNKIE
CRYSTAL
JOHN
TYRON
AHMED
SELENA
DENISE
MARTIN
VINCENT
DANIEL
JOSEPH
ADAM
KEVIN
DAVID
KRIS
DAVID

T2

FISHKILL

ORDERS
BATE SCRUT

TEMPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEHMPOR
TEHPOR

TEMPOR
TEMPOR

TEMFOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY

{05)

CURRENT
FACILITY
TRAINING ACADEM
GREEN HAVEN
TRAINING ACADEM
TRAINING ACADEM
FISHKILL
FISHKILL

AUBURN

TRAINING ACADEM
GREEN HAVEN
SOUTHPORT
GREAT MEADOW
GREEN HAVEN

TRAINING ACADEM

TRATINING ACADEM
FISHKILL
HARCY

REPORT

ITEH

69301
10058
69910
69903
1005%
10049
10928
69932
10022
10620
10019
lo029
69907
69904
10055
10016

TITLE: SERGEANT

DATE
80/00/00
80/00/00
00/00/00
29/00/00
00700700
00/06/00
0008700
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
90/00/00
00/00/00
60/00/00
¢0/00/00
¢0./00/00
00/00/00

e

PAGE 15

REQUEST SENIORITY

_DATE
11/21/16
02/08/18
12/03/18
01/17/19
03/18/19
09/26/19
09/26/19
09/26/19
10/26/19
10/26/19
10/26/19
10/24/19
11/21/19
01706720
01/06/20
01/06/20

&85.0

peaBD
00050
01740
02250
02316
03460
03660
00530
03710

63720

03810
83910
63890
83270
03570
04400

T
SCRAM BATCH

L—A-R-X—-2-—L-E—-J_N_-J-R-FE-J._ .3 _-%.F.]




05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 16

SSR31E REASSIGNMENT WALITING LIST FOR FRANKLIN (53) TITILE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS ~ CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y SUNDRUX MATTHEW COXSACKIE la0l7 6o/00/60 12/17/1h  90.0 03580 ]
2 2 Y REIF BRAD UPSTATE 10042 06/00/60 03/16/17 85.0 07500 0
3 2 Y LANGDELL CHRISTOPHE CLINTON 19042 00/00/00 09726719  90.0 03290 )
G 4 Y F CURTIS NICOLE HASHINGTON 10029 00/80/060 09/26/19 90.0 03650 0
5 7Y PED JERRY TENPOR AUBLRN lo0g2 D0/00/60 11/21/19 85.0 04300 4
6 B Y SNIDE MICHAEL GREAT MEADOW 10013 00/00/00 01/06/720 85.0 04390 8
7 1 v COCHRAN KERRY MID-~STATE 10035 007007008 01/06/26 85.0 06420 0
-8 3 DEBEER THOMAS TEMPOR TRAINING ACAUEM 68851 00/00/00 02/10/20 90.0 03240 0
9 3 BONYEA MICHAEL TEHPOR UPSTATE 10046 00/00/60 02/10/286 87.5 04000 0
10 4 Y PERREA CORY . GREAT MEADOW 10034 o00/a0/706 02710720 87.5 04020 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01./20
SSR31E

RAMK
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T
Y
Y
Y
Y

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME
‘GRABAN
DUBOIS
PEO
COCHRAN
GUNYEA

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION
GOUVERNEUR (813

THOHAS
SCOTT
JERRY
KERRY
MICHAEL

TO

ORDERS
DATE

END OF

CURRENT
SCRUT FACILITY
MID-STATE
MID~STATE
TEMPOR AUBURN
HID-STATE
TEHPOR UPSTATE

FACILITY REPORT

TITLE: SERGEANT

ITEN

10036
10049
10042
10035
10046

REQUEST
DATE
00/00/00
a6/00/90
20/08/00
40/00/00
00/08/00

PAG

e,

E 17

SENIORITY
DATE
10/15/13
10/24/19
11/21/19
01/06/20
02716726

SCRAM BATCH

01170
03280
04360
44920
05000

(- -2 -X-X-]



05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS ANP COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 18

SS5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GOWANDA COR FAC (45) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS . CURRENT ~ REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM . DATE DATE SCORE SCRAN BATCH
1 1 SCHALEBERG ANDREW TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69915 00/00/00 11/11/18 906.0 03350 0
2 1l F HMCMURRAY CAITLIN TEMPOR GOWANDA COR FAC 10011 400/080/00 09/26/19 90.0 03500 g
3 A HUGHSON BRANDON TEWPOR ATTICA 1023 ©0/00/00 1024719 99.0 02700 0
% 1 Y AIDALA JASON TEMPOR LAKEVIEW leo2s ¢0/00/00 10/264/19 94.06 03860 0
& 1 ¥ ERDLEY THOMAS ATTICA 1a024 £0/00/00 O1/06/20 85.0 04370 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



85/01/28
SSR315
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REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

T SEX MNAME

-

SHETSKY
ROSINSKY
ORT
PAUSELIUS
ESCALERA
SUDRANSKI
ROBERTS
BURROUGHS

MEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS -AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

JOHN
JOSEFH
VINCENT
DANIEL

ADAN
YITZCHAK

TO

GREEN HAVEN
GRDERS
DATE SCRUT
TEMPOR.
TEMPOR
TEMPOR
TEHPOR

TEMPOR

END OF FACILITY

(os} TITLE: SERGEANT
CURRENT REQUEST
FACILITY ITEM DATE
HUDSON 10622 €0/00/00
TRAINING ACADEHM 69905 64/00/00
GREEN HAVEN 10622 00/00/00
SOQUTHPORT 10020 00/00/00
GREEM HAVEN 1002% @8/00/00
SOUTHPORT 10835 60/00/00
FISHKILL 10055 00/00/00
HARCY 10016 00/00/00
REPORT

Y

PAGE 19

SENIORITY  TEST
DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
16/15718 90.0 01180 0
09/30/19  20.0 03700
l8/24/19 90.0 D370
16/24/19  90.8 03720
10/24/19 90.¢ 03910
01/06/26 90,9 83160
081/06/20 90.8 03570
61/06/20 85.0 04400

LR KA —E— N~ K]



05/01/20

S5R31E
RANK PREF
1 G
2 b
3 1
' 2

L |

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME
RIQS
VITARIUS
GIBBS
NACCARATO

MEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

TYRON
JOSEPH
CHAD
RONALD

TO

GREENE (67)

ORDERS . CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
’ MOHAWK
TEWPOR GREENE
TEHPOR BREENE

END oF¥ FACILITY REPORT

ITEHM

69903
10022
10030
10043

TITLE: SERGEANT

PAGE 20

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE

40/00/00 $1/17/19
00/00/00 10/29/19

00700700 11/21/19
06700700 01/06/20

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90.0
90.6
87.5
85.0

02250
03870
04120
04520

0
0
[
0



05/01/20 NE¥ YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 21

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR GROVELAND (46) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANX
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY TTEH BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 2 Y WIEDER TIMOTHY GOWANDA COR FAC 10026 00/00/00 09/26/19 30.0 02980 ¢

2 1 BIELEWICZ MICHAEL AUBURN 10027 00700700 106/26/719 90.0 02430 0

3 7 AIBALA JASON TEMPOR LAKEVIEW 10028 00/00/00 16/26/19 90.0 03860 0

4 I HEADLEY WILLIAM ELMIRA lédqe 00700700 11/21/19 85.0 04350 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 22

S5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR HALE CREEK ASAT (85) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT ) REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAHE T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 ¥ DUESLER JAMES HARCY 10019 0O0/60/00 11715718 98.0 01410 o

END BF FACILITY REPORT



05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHWENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVESION PAGE 23
S5R31E REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR HUDSON (27) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
- ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y CSORBA . PAUL GREENE 10025 00700700 16/24/19. 90.0 03790 ¢
2 6 Y NIENSTEDT JOSEPH GREAT MEADOHW 10019 ee/00/00 10/24/1% S0.0 03810 0
3 @ EXSTRAND JONATHAN GREENE 10833 00/00/00 01/06/20 90.0 03950 o

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORREETIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 24

SSR3156 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR LAKEVIEW 160) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ) . DRDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEN DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 F MCMURRAY CAITLIN TEMPOR GOWANDA COR FAC 10011 €0/00/60 09/26/19 90.0 03500 0
2 3 Y ATIDALA JASON TEWPOR LAKEVIEW 19028 06/00/00 10/26/19 90.0 03860 0
3 1 ¥ F LAWSDN WALENA TEMPOR WENDE 12201 90o0/s00/00 11/21/19 87.5 04050 )

END OF FACILITY REPORT

\"M.\r
S
g



£

prery

05/01/28
SSR315

RANK PREF T

1

8 Y

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME
F  HOPKINS

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

DENISE

TO

NID-STATE (48]
GRDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
AUBURN

END OF FACILITY REPUORT

TITLE: SERGEANT

REQUEST
ITEM DATE
10028 €6/00/00

PAGE 25

SENIORITY
DATE
09/26/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAH BATCH

20.0 03660



05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIDNS AND COMMUNLTY SUPERVISION PAGE 26

S5R315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR MORTAH SHOCK (B1) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME ) TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE "SCORE SCRAH BATCH
1 L F  WEINKAUF KAREN BARE HILL 10032 00/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08708 0
2 2 Y F  CURTIS NICOLE WASHINGTON 10029 00/80/00 09726712 90.0 03650 [
3 6 Y PERREA CORY GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/60/00 62/10/20 B7.5 06020 (1

ENB DOF FACILITY REPORT

T
e



05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT (F CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PABE 27

SSR3LE REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR OGBENSBURG £35) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RAKK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENMIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAYE O DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEN BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 3 ¥ REIF BRAD UPSTATE 10042 06/00/00 03/16/17 85,9 07500 0

2 L BULLOCK JARRED UPSTATE 10021 00700706 02/08/18 2 95.0 00386 0

3 O GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10036 o0¢/00/00 18/15/1& 20.¢ 01170 0

G L KELLY HICHAEL TEMPOR. OGDENSBURG 12506 0G/00/00 10/15/718 90.0 01290 0

5 2 Y NEWCOMBE STEVEN TEMPOR RIVERVIEW 12481 @0/00/00 12717718 90.0 2040 0

] 4 Y DUBOIS SCOTT ) MID-STATE 10049 00/00/60 10/24/19% 90.0 063280 9

7 2 Y PEQ JERRY TEMPOR AUBURN lpps2 @o/p0/00 11/21/19 85.0 04300 0

& 3 ¥ COCHRAN KERRY MID-STATE 10035 00700700 01l/06/720 B5.0 06420 0

9 8 GONYEA MICHAEL TEMPOR UPSTATE io0a6 00700700 02716/20 87.5 04000 0

END OF FACILITY REFORT




6B/01/20

SSR31

Qv

5

T
¥
Y
Y
Y

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNETY SUPERVISION
TITLE: SERGEANT

REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR ORLEANS (64]
ORDERS CURRENT
SEX NAME ) 10 PATE SCRUT  FACILITY
CARROLL PUNGROSS ATTICA
FOX THOHAS ATTICA
MORELAND JARED CAYUGA
PENSYL JOHNATHON TEMPOR CAYUBA
AIDALA JASON TEMPOR LAKEVIEW

END OF FACILITY REPORT

S

ITEM
16030
10029

10017
10020
10028

00/00/00
e0/00/00
eq/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00

PAGE 28

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE

11/15/18
09/26/19
89/26/19
10/24/19
10/24/19

TEST
SCORE SCRAH BATCH

90.0
90.0
94.40
90.0
90.0

01650
03320
03330
03750
03860

oooDD

o



85/01/20
S55R315

RANK PREF

o1 B0 ] SN AN B N D

10
1L

13

UG S s b e gl

o

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT

T SEX NAME

ot o g e o

F

HCCULLQUGH
SEALEY
JOHNSON
TERWILLIGER
GODIN

RILEY
WILSON
RIOS
PAUSELIUS
MORVILLO
ESCHMANN
CONSTANT
BURROUGHS

WAITING LIST FOR

DANIEL
SELESTE
TYRONE
TIH

JOHN
GLENROY
LISA
TYRON
DAMIEL
RONALD
KEVIN
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID

To

OTISVILLE (291

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE  SCRUT  FACILITY
SHAHANGUNK
FISHKILL
ELMIRA
SULLIVAN
GREEN HAVEN
TEMPOR OTISVILLE
 SULLIVAN
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
SQUTHPORT
. GREENE
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
ELMIRA
HARCY

ENMD OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEM

10921
1de36
14018
10020
10016
10015
10631
69903
10020
16027
69907
10935
10016

TITLE: SERGEANT

REQUEST
DATE
00/00/00
80700700
90./00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
00./08/00
86/00/00
20/00/00
80/00/00
00/00./00
00/00/00
00/00/00

L

PAGE 29

SENIDRITY
DATE
07/09/12
01/2%/17
04/26/17
84/24/17
08/31/17
08/30/18
12/03/18
01/17/19
10/26/19
10/24/19
11/2)0/19
11/21/19
01/06/20

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90.0
85.0
B5.0
85.0
Bb.D
90.0
20,0
90.0
90.0
90.0
90.0
87.5
85.0

03430
07090
07840
07920
05680
00918
01770
02250
03720
03900
03890
04110
044030

=2-2-X-R-B_J-K-X - -F-R—N-—X—}



05/01/26

SSR315
RANK PREF
1 1
2 1
3 1
% 2
5 3

<, ]

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

SEX NAME
F CEBALLOS
F LOPEZ
JEFFERSON
CARMICHAEL
ESCHMANN

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNLITY SUPERVISION

GLORIA
MARIBEL
WENDELL
KARONE
KEVIN

TO

QUEENSBORD (171
ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILITY
FISHKILL
SING SING

. BEDFORD HILLS
TEMPOR BEDFORD HILLS
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ey

ITEN

10072
10080
10040
16823
69907

TITLE: SERGEANT

60/90/00
&0/00/%0
00/0¢/00
00/00/00
G0/00/00

PAGE 30

REQUEST SENIORITY
DATE DATE

08/36/18
10/15/18
12/03/18

BL/17/1%9

11721719

»

78.0
90.0
90.0
90.0

TEST
SCORE SCRAM BATCH
00250

60970
01590

02160

03898

oo

Mgt



05/701/280 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 31

SSR315 REASSIGNYENT WAITING LIST FOR RIVERVIEW {b7) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
GRPERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT FACILITY ITEM DAT DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 L REIF BRAD UPSTATE 10062 06/00/G0 03716717 85.0 07500 9

2 5 Y GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10036 00/700/00 10/15/18 90.0 DI17D 0

3 3 ¥ KELLY MICHAEL TEMPOR OGBENSBURG 12405 00/00/00 10/15/18 9¢.0 01290 0

% 1 NEWCOMBE STEVEN TEHPOR RIVERVIEW 12401 00/00/00 12/17/18 90.0 02040 [

b L BUBOIS SCOTT HMID-STATE 10049 B0O/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 03230 0

& 1 Y PEQ JERRY TEMPOR AUBURN lep42 00700700 11/21/19 85.9 (04300 o

7 2 Y COCHRAN KERRY MID-STATE 16035 00/00/00 01/06/20 85.0 04620 0

8 7 GONYEA MICHAEL TEMPOR UPSTATE lan4e 0D0O/00/00 62710726 87.5 44000 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/01/2¢0 MEYW YORK STATE BEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMHMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 32

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SHAWANGUNK (68} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
QRDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME 10 BATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH BATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 v " TERWILLYGER TIM SULLIVAN 10020 o0s0G/00 04s24/17 2 85.0 07920 @

2 1l Y BENITEZ DENNIS GREEN HAVEN 10036 ©0/00/00 08/31/17 85.0 08540 B

3 2 CONKLIN JOHN GREEN HAVEN 16023 08/00/700 02/08/18 100.0 00040 0

& 3 Y F WILSON LISA SULLIVAN 18031 00/00/00 12/03718° 90.0 01770 8

] 1 ¥ GUNSETT CLIFFORD GREEN HAVEN 10044 00/00/00 P£1l/17/719 90.9 02050 F

6 1l ¥ F BROWN AISHA TEHPOR SHAWANGUNK 10012 Q6/00/00 09726719 90.0 030680 0

7 2 Y F HOPKINS DENISE AUBURN 10028 Q0700700 09/26719 90.0 03660 1]

& 2 F  MCNAIR JESSICA HOLD 0 HUDSON 16023 00/00/00 09726719 80,0 00510 0

9 & Y PAUSELIUS DANIEL SOUTHPORT 10020 ©0/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 03729 ¢

i0 3 Y NIENSTEDT JOSEPH GREAT NEADOH 10019 00006700 10/24/19 90.8 03810 0
1l 2 Y VITARIUS JOSEPH HOHAWK lo022 00/00/00 10/24/12 90.0 03870 o
12 1 v MORVILLO RONALD BREENE 10027 0040700 10/24/1%  90.0 0390h 1
13 4 Y ESCHMANN KEVIN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69967 00700700 11/21/1% 96,6 035890 0
14 3 Y PLSANO DAVID TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/00/00 01/06/20 90.0 03270 0
15 3 Y ROBERTS KRIS TEWPOR FISHKILL 10065 00/00/060 B1/06/20 90.0 03570 ¢
16 3 EXSTRAND JONATHAN GREENE 10033 06/00/00 01/06/20 90,0 03950 L
17 1Y NHACCARATO RONALD TEMPOR GREENE lo043 00/00/0C 0l/06/20 85.0 04520 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



ety
5
i

05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISIBN PAGE 33
SSR315 REASSIGNHENT WAITING LIST FOR SING SING (87) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIDRITY TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ) ITEH DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
"1 2 WALKER JOHN TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69910 00/00/00 12/03/18 90.0 01740 0
a 1 F GIRIBALDI CAROLYM TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69937 00/00/00 03/18/19 B80.8 00370 0
3 I GREGORY SALVATORE TEMPOR FISHXILL 10058 00/00/60 09/25/19 90.0 03040 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT




05/81/28 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNLEY SUPERVISION PAGE 34

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR SULLIVAN (69} TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIDRITY — TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TD DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEN DATE . DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 2 Y ROSER. HWILLIAM GREEN HAVEN 10042 00/00/06 0OL/26/15 90.0 01960 0
2 % Y F HOPKINS DENISE AUBURN log28 08/00/00 09/26/19 90,0 03660 ]
3 E Y VITARIUS JOSEPH MOHAMK 16022 06/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 03870 b
4 1 ¥ WITTHOHN CASEY TEMPOR SULLIVAN 10028 06/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 03930 0
5 2 CONSTANT CHRISTOFHE ELMIRA ‘100358 0000700 11/21/1% 87,5 04110 [
& 7y BURROUGHS DAVID MARCY 16016 00700700 01786720 35.0 04400 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



oy,

B5/01/20
SSR315

el
=
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-

e Rl - L]
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m
-

BT G (M AN

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR

NAME
DANTZLER
LOPEZ
JEFFERSON
WALKER
CARMICHAEL
RIOS
HASSAN

o

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

BOMINICK
N

TO

TACONIC (25)
ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT FACILITY
SING SING

TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM

BEDFCRD HILLS
TEMPGR TRAINING ACADEM
TEHMPOR BEDFORD HILLS
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
TEMPFDR FISHKILL

END OF FACILITY REPORT

TTEM

16061
69934
10060
69916
10023
69903
10050

TITLE: SERGEANT

REQUEST
DATE
00/00/00
00/00/00
00/60/00
00/00/00
00/00/00
80/00/00
03/00/00

PAGE 35

SENIORITY
DATE
08/30/18

10/15/18

12/03/18
12/03/18
01/17/19
01/17/19
03/18/19

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH
0l0le

9.0
75.0
90,0
24.0
90,0
26.0
90.0

D750
01590
017%0
02160
022580
82310

- XX -F-E-X-)



05/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 36

55R318 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR W.STER (61) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE~RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME T0 BATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEH PATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1l ¥ DECKER RYNE TEMPOR SULLIVAN 18019 080000 06/07/18 95.0 00670 9

2 1 Y SMITH HERBERT TEMPOR ULSTER 10027 00/00/00 03718719 90,0 025240 0

3 2 Y F BEY INGRID. GREENE 10031 00/00/80 09726719 90.0. 03100 0

& 1 Y NIGRO VINCENT TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68854 00/00/00 09726719 90.0 03134 ¢

5 G Y PAUSELIUS DANIEL SOUTHPORT 10020 00/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 03728 ¢

b L CSORBA PAUL GREENE 10025 @os00/00 10729719 90.0 03790 0

7 7Y NIENSTEDT JOSEFH GREAT MEADOW 160019 00/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 03810 0

& 1 Y VITARIUS JOSEPH HOHAWK: 1g022 00/00/00 10/29/29 90.0 03870 [
9 3 ¥ HORVILLO RONALD GREENE 10027 00/00/00 10/26/19 90.6 03900 0
10 4 ¥ WETTHOHN CASEY TEMPOR SULLIVAN log28 ¢0/00/00 10/26/19  94.6 03930 0
11 3 SUDRANSKI YITZCHAK SQUTHPDRT 10035 ¢0/00/00 D01l/06/20 53.0 03160 0
12 6 ¥ ROBERTS KRIS TEMPOR FISHKILL 10055 00/00/00 01/06/20 95.6 03570 0
13 2 EXSTRAND JONATHAN GREENE 10033 00/00/00 01/06/20 90.0 03950 0
14 8 Y BURROUGHS DAVID MARCY 10016 00/00/700 01/06/20 85,0 84400 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



0B/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUMITY SUFPERVISION PAGE 37

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR UPSTATE {84) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH

1 2 ¥ SNIDE MICHAEL GREAT MEADOW 10013 $0/00/00 0L/06/20 85.0 0G390 0

2 4 ¥ COCHRAN KERRY MID-STATE 10035 00/00/60 0L/06/20 85.0 044520 0

3 1 DEBEER THOMAS TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 68851 00/00/00 02/10/20 90.0 03260 0

4 1 GONYEA MICHAEL TEMPOR UPSTATE 10066 G60/00/00 02/10/20 B87.5 04000 0

5 2 v PERREA CORY GREAT MEADOW 10034 00/00/00 02/10/20 87.5 04020 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



65/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNLTY SUPERVISION PAGE 38

5SR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WALLKILL (411:7] TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
. DRDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME 10 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEN DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 Y HENGERLE KEETH SHAHANGUNK. 10022 Go/00/06 0l/07/10 9C¢.0 B8110 0

2 1 CONKLIN JOHH GREEN HAVEN 1le823 00/00/00 02708718 100.0 00040 0

3 6 Y F HOPKINS DENISE AUBURN 10028 00/00/00 09726719 95.0 03660 0

%4 1 F  MCNAIR JESSICA HOLD 0 HUDSON 10023 0o/00/00 09/26/19 8¢.¢ 00510 0

L] & Y PAUSELIUS BANIEL SGUTHPORT 10020 o00/00/00 10/24/19 90.0 03720 1

6 4 Y NIENSTEDT JOSEPH GREAT MEADOMW 16019 926/60/00 10/24/19 90.0 03810 a

7 2 Y HORVILLO RONALD GREENE 10627 ¢f0/00/00 16/24/19 90.0 Q3900 0

8 5 ¥ ESCHMANN KEVIN TEMFOR TRAINING ACADEM 69907 00/00/00 11/21/1% 90,0 03890 0

g 4 Y CONSTANT CHRISTOPHE ELMIRA 10635 00/06/00 11/21/192 87.5 04110 8

10 2 Y PISAND DAVID TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM 69904 00/006/00 O0L/D6/720 90.0 03270 1]
11 2 Y ROBERTS KRIS TEMPOR FISHKILL 10065 00/66/80 O0L/06/20 90.0 $3B70 0
1z L] EXSTRAND SJONATHAN GREENE 10933 0000700 0l/06/20 90.0 03950 ]
13 4 ¥ BURROGUGHS BAVID MARCY 10016 00/00/00 O01/06/20 B5.0 B4500 ¢

END OF FACILITY REPORT

L
Nﬂ_



85/61/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISIOM PAGE 39
SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WASHINGTON (65) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 IRWIN BRIAN TEMPOR WASHINGTON 10018 60/00/00 01/06/20 §5.0 04470 0

END OF FACILITY REPORT



65/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 4

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WATERTOWN (63 TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX NAME 70 DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE . DATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 1 ¥ ROBERTS THOHAS CAPE VINCENT 10021 00700700 02708718 95.0 00100 0
2 1 ¥ HESS BONALD MOHAMIK 10017 o00/08/00 02/88/18 95.0 00220 0
3 1l ¥ VERNE MARK CAPE VINCENT 10415 00/06/00 G7/16/18 92.5 00720 0
% 1l ¥ GRABAN THOMAS MID-STATE 10036 00700700 16s15/18 90.0 01170 0
5 2 Y PETRIE TINOTHY MOHAWK 10024 ¢0/00/060 09/26/19 90.0 03378 9
6 1l ¥ MCAULIFFE SEAN HOHAWK 10042 ¢R/00/06 09726719  920.0 03600 0
7 1 ¥ DUBOIS SCOTT MID-STATE i0pa? g0/00/00 10/24/19  90.0 03286 0
8 1 Y PAROW CHRISTIAN MOHAWK 10029 006/08/706 10724719 20,0 03830 0
9 B Y PEQ JERRY TEMPOR AUBURN lo842 00/08/04 11/21/19 85.0 04300 1

END OF FACILITY REPORT



PAGE 61

{ f,
‘. 3
85/01/20 NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMHUNITY SUPERVISION
SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WENDE 43) TETLE: SERGEANT
ORDERS: CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY
RANK PREF T SEX NAME TO DATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM -DATE DATE
1 1 SZAFRANSKI BRIAN TEMPOR WENDE 10031 00700700 10/24/19
2 - AIDALA JASON TEMFOR LAKEVIEW log28 09700700 10/24/19
3 1 SULLIVAN JOSEPH TEMPOR WENDE 10022 00/00/00 11/21/19
G 2 Y F LAWSON WALENA TEMPOR WENRDE 12201 0¢/00/00 11/21/19
END OF FACILITY REPORT

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

90.0
96,0
90.90
87.5

03760
03860
03920
04050

1
0
[
0




a5/01/29 NE¥ YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION PAGE 42

SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR  WILLARD COR FAC (82) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK
ORDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORETY  TEST
RANK PREF T SEX MAME _ TO  DATE  SCRUT  FACILITY ITEM DATE "DATE  SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 3 Y MOREL AND JARED CAYUGA 10017 00/00/00 09/26/1% 98.0 03330 O
2 1y RANSEAR ERIC SOUTHPORT 106031 00700700 02/09/20 96.0 02120

END OF FACILITY REPORY



0E/01/20
‘S5R315
RANK PREF
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 2
& T
7 3
8 3
g 2
10 1
11 3

T
Y
Y
Y
y
A 4
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y

SEX NAME

F

JOHANEMAN
ROSER
MAZZARACD
KRATZ
NIGRO
HOPKINS
PAUSELIUS
VITARIUS
HITTHOHN
CONSTANT
BURROUGHS

ROBERT
WILLIAM
DANIEE
ERIK
VINCENT
BENLISE
DANIEL
JOSEPH
CASEY
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID

T

g,

WOODBOURNE (14)

ORDERS CURRENT
DATE SCRUT  FACILIXITY
SULLIVAN
GREEN HAVEN
ELMIRA
SULLIVAN
TEMPOR TRAINING ACADEM
AUBURN
SOUTHPORT
HOHAWK
TEMPOR SULLIVAN
ELHIRA
MARCY

END OF FACILITY REPORT

ITEH
18016
10042
10022
10015
68856
10028
10820
10022
10028
10035
10016

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTHMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND COMMUNITY SUPERVISION

REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR TETLE: SERGEANT

DATE
90/00/00
oo/06/00
an/0%/00
00/00/00
00/00/09
00/00/09
00/80/00
00/00/00
00,/00/900
ap/00/84Q
08/00/00

et

PAGE 43

REQUEST SENIDRITY

DATE
01/26/15
01/26/15
01/23/17
10/15/18
09/26/19
09/26/19
10726719
10/24/19
10/26/19
11721719
01/66/20

TEST

SCORE SCRAM BATCH

940.0
90.0
85.0
90.0

20.0

90.0
90.0
90.0
90.9
a87.5
85.0

nigo0
01960
07040
01350
03130
03660
03720
03870
03930
04116
046400

oSooLdcoooogo
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SSR315 REASSIGNMENT WAITING LIST FOR WYOHING (68) TITLE: SERGEANT AFTER RE-RANK

. DRDERS CURRENT REQUEST SENIORITY  TEST

RANK PREF T SEX NAME . TO PATE SCRUT  FACILITY ITEN DATE BATE SCORE SCRAM BATCH
1 Y HARSILLO NICHOLAS ATTICA 16041 00/00/00 01/17/19 9B.0 02370 e
o 2 Y ROWE MICHAEL TEMPOR GROVELAND ~ 10038 00/00/00 03/18/19 S0.0 02600 0
3 L WIEDER TIMOTHY GOWANDA COR FAC 10024 00/00700 09726719 90.0 02989 0
4 1 SNYDER ANDREW TEHPOR ATTICA le044 00/00/00 09726719 20.0 03310 0
5 2 BIELEWICZ MICHAEL AUBURN 10027 00/00/00 10/24/19  90.G 02430 0
6 b AIDALA JASON TEMPOR LAKEVIEW 10028 00/00/00 10/24/19 90.0° 03860 1]

END OF FACILITY REPORT
END OF REPORT
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